
U12 9 vs 9, Two 30 minute halves

Date Day Perry Hall 

Park #1

Perry Hall 

Park #2

Cowenton 

Park

Time

09/06/25 Saturday 1 vs 2 9:30 AM

9 vs 10 10:45 AM

5 vs 6 12:00 PM

7 vs 8 1:15 PM

3 vs 4 2:30 PM

 Bye 11

09/13/25 Saturday 2 vs 6 9:30 AM

1 vs 3 10:45 AM

4 vs 11 12:00 PM

7 vs 9 1:15 PM

5 vs 8 2:30 PM

 Bye 10

09/19/25 Friday 1 vs 4 6:00 PM

2 vs 3 7:15 PM

09/20/25 Saturday 3 vs 6 9:30 AM

4 vs 5 10:45 AM

10 vs 11 12:00 PM

1 vs 7 1:15 PM

2 vs 8 2:30 PM

Bye 9

09/27/25 Saturday 6 vs 9 9:30 AM

3 vs 5 10:45 AM

1 vs 11 12:00 PM

2 vs 4 1:15 PM

7 vs 10 2:30 PM

Bye 8

09/28/25 Sunday 2 vs 5 4 vs 10 1:00 PM

1 vs 6 8 vs 9 2:15 PM

3 vs 11 3:30 PM

Bye 7

10/03/25 Friday 5 vs 7 6:00 PM

6 vs 8 7:15 PM

10/04/25 Saturday 2 vs 10 9:30 AM

3 vs 9 10:45 AM

8 vs 11 12:00 PM

4 vs 7 1:15 PM

1 vs 5 2:30 PM

 Bye 6

10/10/25 Friday 9 vs 11 6:00 PM

1 vs 10 7:15 PM



10/11/25 Saturday 6 vs 10 9:30 AM

4 vs 8 10:45 AM

3 vs 7 12:00 PM

1 vs 9 1:15 PM

2 vs 11 2:30 PM

 Bye 5

10/18/25 Saturday 3 vs 8 9:30 AM

4 vs 9 10:45 AM

2 vs 7 12:00 PM

6 vs 11 1:15 PM

5 vs 10 2:30 PM

Bye 1

10/19/25 Sunday 5 vs 9 8 vs 10 1:00 PM

4 vs 6 7 vs 11 2:15 PM

10/25/25 Saturday 3 vs 10 9:30 AM

2 vs 9 10:45 AM

1 vs 8 12:00 PM

5 vs 11 1:15 PM

6 vs 7 2:30 PM

Bye 4

Soccer Schedule/Weather Updates: https://whitemarshrec.org/programs/soccer-boys-and-girls/

Age Group Coordinator - Stacy Fruhling - scfruhling@yahoo.com

Team Coach

1 Phil Thompson

2 Bo Brooks

3 Lamin Conteh

4 Maria Lopez

5 Stacy Fruhling

6 Keith Jones

7 Jon Liberatore

8 Jim Mehrtens

9 Aaron Enger

10 Rob Behnken

11 Shane Richardson


